
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF CULTURE 

LOK SABHA 
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. †1957 
TO BE ANSWERED ON 14.03.2022 

 
 

Funds Released to Cultural Organisations in Dahod 

†1957. SHRI JASWANT SINGH BHABHOR: 

Will the Minister of  CULTURE be pleased to state: 
 

(a) the number of cultural organisations functioning under the aegis of Ministry of        

Culture in Dahod district of Gujarat along with the details of the works being 

carried out by each of the said organisations; 

(b)  the details of total funds sanctioned and released to each of the said organisations   

in Dahod district of Gujarat during the last three years; and  

(c) the achievements made by each of the said organisations so far? 
 

 

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF CULTURE, TOURISM AND DEVELOPMENT OF NORTH EASTERN 

REGION 

(SHRI  G. KISHAN REDDY) 
 

(a): No cultural organisation is functioning under the aegis of Ministry of Culture in 

Dahod district of Gujarat. 

(b) & (c): Does not arise. 


